

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE REDBlinder 2-96

99012037	ArcSource 12/K2 RGB, 25° Black
12050397	Back piece LED 12/K2 Black
17040210-01	Base of REDBlinder
13050635	Cable grommet PG7 grey
13050687	Connector NEUTRIK NAC3FCA
13050686	Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA-1
11030298	Cover of REDBlinder A
11030400	Cover of REDBlinder B
17030028	Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101
17050059	Flange with nuts
13050103	Fuse socket - FGP1
14060075	Glass cover LED12
99011189	Housing with stand 8L Par 36 REDBlinder 2â€¸96
13041342	IC PIC 18F252 LEDBlinder 296 IC1
13041343	IC PIC 18F252 LEDBlinder 296 IC2
13041344	IC PIC 18F252 LEDBlinder 296 IC3
13041345	IC PIC 18F252 LEDBlinder 296 IC4
14060114	LED circular holder/K2
14060056	LED lens 25°
13041145	LED L XK2-PD12 RED BIN4
13041146	LED L XK2-PM12 GREEN BIN3
13041144	LED L XK2-PR12 BLUE-Royal BIN4
18040005	Nut M3 black
13030368	PCB ANOLIS 12/K2 RGB
13030235	PCB Con-03 B
13030171	PCB Connectors EZ1071
13030133	PCB Display EZND11B KEY
13030415	PCB RB1630
13030418	PCB RB1630 R
12050124-02	Plexiglass 51x20
14060059	Plexiglass cover LED 12
13030425	Power supply SA60-48V-RC, 60W
18010086	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10
18010027	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x20
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18010091	Screw crosswise cup headed M5x14
18020002	Screw self-tapping 29x95
18010085	Screw socket head cap M8x12
12020825	Spacer D6xd38xL137
13050183	Toroid ferrite B64290 A
18050039	Washer 32/6/05 (plastic)

18050011	Washer M3 star - black
18050007	Washer M5 black
18050017	Washer M9 - large
13170429	Wires set f. REDBlinder 2â€96 230V Power
13170428	Wires set f. REDBlinder 2â€96 without Power-wires

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**